NO/KRB/Outward/105184

Office of the DY.Director, Food & Drugs Administration, KORBA Circle Collectrate Korba Korba

Korba **Print Date:** 18/07/2017

> **Addition of Premise** Firm Id: 13617



Intimation Letter

MEDICINE CENTER

3, (PART OF) Parmament Shopping Center

Sector - 5 Balco - 495684

Taluka: KORBA District: KORBA

I/C Person: PARMANAND AGRAWAL(Mobile: 9300263340)



PARMANAND AGRAWAI

Subject: - Drugs & Cosmetic Act - 1940 & rules there under

Grant of License arising due to: Addition of Premise

Sir,

Ref: Your Inward Application vide Inw No:- BF:-105184, Dated:- 11/07/2017, Inw ID:- 105184

With reference to your Inward application, we have to inform you that your said application is approved & below mentioned licences are granted / renewed, whose VALIDITY Dates are mentioned below:-

<u>Lic</u>	License No.	Issue From	Renew From	Valid Upto	Old LIC No
20	25360 - SUR	10/04/2017	10/04/2017	09/04/2022	48/2010/22/
20C	25362 - SUR	10/04/2017	10/04/2017	09/04/2022	48H/2010/22/
21	25363 - SUR	10/04/2017	10/04/2017	09/04/2022	49/2010/22/
20B	25361	10/04/2017	10/04/2017	09/04/2022	50/2010/22/
21B	25364	10/04/2017	10/04/2017	09/04/2022	51/2010/22/

Date	Revised Details / Previous Detail			
18/07/2017	r-p removal reason: now firm only got form 20b & 21b, reg no:8168, name:parmanand agrawal, doj:13/09/2010,			
By:324	status:emp / Ongoing Inward Appln No - NIL			
18/07/2017	-105184~new area is 3, (part of) parmament shopping center, sector - 5, city: balco, taluka: korba, district: korba, pin:			
By:324	495684, area [sq mts]: 15.00 / -105184~Old Area was 3, PARMAMENT SHOPPING CENTER, SECTOR - 5, City:			
	BALCO, Taluka: KORBA, District: KORBA, Pin: 495684, Area [sq mts]: 15.00			
10/06/2017	-104732~new constitution is proprietary / -104732~Old Constitution was Proprietary			
By:324				
10/06/2017	dir removal reason: on the basis of application & according to sale deed enclosed along with application., reg no:,			
By:324	name:divyanand agrawal s/o shri shankar lal agrawal, doj:13/09/2010, status:pro / In Inward Appln No -104732,			
	Dt:06/06/2017, Type: C.C			
06/06/2017	c-p removal reason: application given by proprietor of firm, reg no:, name:shri sunil kumar agrawal s/o lt. n.p.agrawal,			
By:324	doj:13/09/2010, status:emp / Ongoing Inward Appln No -104732, Dt:06/06/2017, Type: C.C			
06/06/2017	r-p removal reason: application given by proprietor of firm, reg no:2062, name:sunil kumar agrawal, doj:13/09/2010,			
By:324	status:emp / Ongoing Inward Appln No -104732, Dt:06/06/2017, Type: C.C			
08/04/2016	-74953~new area is 3, parmament shopping center, sector - 5, city: balco, taluka: korba, district: korba, pin: 495684,			
By:324	area [sq mts]: 278.34 / -74953~Old Area was 3, PARMAMENT SHOPPING CENTER, SECTOR - 5, City: BALCO,			
	Taluka: KORBA, District: KORBA, Pin: 495684, Area [sq mts]: 278.34			
08/04/2016	tal~kor~korba~its required for renewal / TAL~~Select Taluka			
By:324				
08/12/2014	due some error data / 13617-medicine center,FRE,-74954,563			
By:315				

Cold Storage: YES Open 24 Hrs: NO

You are requested to apply for the renewal of the above licences 3 months before their VALIDITY expires. The above mentioned licences are sent herewith.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this letter.

Digitally Sign with Aadhaar

e-Signed on 7/18/2017 3:20:32 PM (Organic Authentication on AADHAR from UIDAI Serv TPAV # XY1Y7P73NK

BHISHM DEV SINGH Licensing Authority Food & Drugs Administration **KORBA** Circle